
Termly Fees

Senior/INSPIRED Sixth Form Fees £4,550 

Senior /INSPIRED Sixth Form Lunches £245 

Upper Prep Fees £3,535 

Lower Prep Fees £3,405 

Lower Prep Lunches £225 

Other Charges 

After School Care - Senior      £8 per session 

Unreturned text books 
Pre GCSE - £20 

A Level - £25 

Online Morrisby Test - Year 9 £35

Old Westholmians’ Association Life Membership 

(one-off payment on entry into Senior School) 
£60 

Locker security deposit 

(Seniors only)
£30 

Music and LAMDA Tuition 

Music & LAMDA tuition is available - payment is made directly to the tutor 

Extra Curricular Activities 

A wide range of extra curricular activities are offered each term, prices for which may vary. Payment is made via Evolve 

Application Charges 

Entrance Examination/Assessment Fee - Upper Prep & Seniors £45 

Registration Fee £50 

Deposit (Prep R to INSPIRED Sixth Form) - On accepting a place an initial deposit of £500 is required. £250 of this

deposit will be deducted from the first term’s fees leaving £250 to be held as security which will be refunded on 

leaving subject to all conditions being met. Should you not take up the place the deposit will not be refunded. 

£500 

Westholme School Fees and Charges effective from September 2023
Please note there are three terms per year with payment due at the start of each term.  

The annual fee is split into three equal instalments irrespective of the length of each individual term. 

Payment may be made by the following methods: 

• Termly direct debit (3 payments a year taken within 5 days after the start of term)
• Nine monthly installments by Direct Debit (1st September to 1st June, excluding December)

• In full by BACS transfer or card payment by phone within 5 days from the start of term
• Nine monthly installments by BACS (1st September to 1st June excluding December)
• Fees in advance (Discounts are available which will be sent out via email if you select this option)
• School Fee Plan August 2023 - Existing customers only

After School Care - Prep 

£9 per session 

£8 per session 

(where a whole term is booked) 

Payment Methods 

Senior /INSPIRED Sixth Form Fees Refund 

Scheme (where applicable)  
£70 

Refund Scheme
Prep Fees Refund Scheme 

(where applicable)  
£60 

Upper Prep Lunches £225 




